WINE
LIST-

FINE WINES | SPECIALTY COCKTAILS | LOCAL BEER

verage




WINES BY THE GLASS

Anthony’s Restaurants is dedicated to supporting local wineries, breweries and distilleries.
Northwest wines have been a part of Anthony’s for over 40 years!
We are proud to have received over 30 awards from publications such as the Wine Enthusiast and Wine Press
Northwest as well as the Washington Grape Growers and the Washington Wine Commission for our programs.
We are excited to feature some of our Washington favorites for you to enjoy.

WHITE WINES

Riesling | Chateau Ste. Michelle Cold Creek 95
Columbia Valley - 2019

Chardonnay | Anthony’s by Gordon Estate 8.5
Columbia Valley - 2019

Sauvignon Blanc | Chateau Ste. Michelle Horse Heaven Hills 11
Columbia Valley - 2021

White Blend | Thurston Wolfe “PGV” 11
Washington - 2021

Albarino | Idilico 11
Yakima Valley - 2021

SPARKLING + ROSE

Sparkling | Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut 8.5
Columbia valley - NV

Rose | L’Ecole No 41 Grenache Rose 11
Horse Heaven Hills - 2021

RED WINES

Merlot | Luke 105
Wahluke Slope - 2019

Pinot Noir | Big Fire 10.5
Willamette Valley - 2019

Red Blend | Sparkman Cellars “Wilderness” 12,5
Columbia Valley - 2019

Syrah | Tenet “The Pundit” 125
Columbia Valley - 2020

Cabernet Sauvignon | Secret Squirrel 135
Columbia Valley - 2017

An automatic gratuity of 20% is added for parties of 8 or more guests.
100% of this gratuity will be paid to the team members who served you including our kitchen team.



Washington White Blend Taster

Winemakers have blended different grape varieties to create exciting wines with their
own unique flavor profiles. In the Bordeaux region of France, traditionally winemakers
blend Sauvignon Blanc and Semillon. In the Rhone region, the blend could be Rousanne,
Marsanne and Viognier. And others, go outside the traditional boxes to present delicious
and unique wines for us to experience. Please enjoy a three ounce taster sample
of each of these seafood friendly examples from Washington winemakers.

Washington White Blend Taster | 12.5

glass | bottle

Sagemoor “Estate White Blend” 11 | 42
White Bluffs - 2021

The “wine is an example of what the vineyards do best” with 72% Sauvignon Blanc

from Bacchus and Gamache vineyards and 28% Semillon from Dionysus. The wine was
fermented in concrete and French oak. It reflects the crispness of Sauvignon Blanc and
the creaminess of Semillon making an intriguing match for many local seafood dishes or a
perfect aperitif before dining.

Cairdeas Winery “Nellie Mae” 135 | 54
Columbia Valley - 2021

Cairdeas, Gaelic for friendship, goodwill and alliance, has created a blend of 60% Viognier
and 40% Roussane. This Rhone inspired white wine blend is reflective of Charlie and Lacey
Lybecker’s vision for their Lake Chelan Winery. The wine blends floral aromas, tropical
tones of honeydew, pineapple and a hint of citrus. With a bright fresh finish, the wine is a
wonderful, refreshing option.

Thurston Wolfe “PGV” Pinot Gris Viognier 11 | 42
Yakima Valley - 2021

A favorite of Anthony's guests, this unique blend has a cult following. 51% Viognier and
49% Pinot Gris, the marriage showcases the best of both grapes — the aromas of peach,
pear and tropical fruit from the Viognier and the bright, crisp minerality of the Pinot Gris.
This family-owned winery has created a wonderful seafood match especially for shellfish
including mussels, clams and Dungeness crab.

d31SVl



WHITE WINES

riesling

Chateau Ste. Michelle “Dry Riesling”
Columbia Valley - 2021

Chateau Ste. Michelle Cold Creek
Columbia Valley - 2019

Sparkman Cellars “Birdie”
Columbia Valley - 2018

Eroica Chateau Ste. Michelle

with Dr. Lossen
Columbia Valley - 2021

Long Shadows “Poet’s Leap”
Columbia Valley - 2020

white blends

Thurston Wolfe “PGV”
Washington - 2021

Sagemoor Signature White Blend
Columbia Valley - 2021

L’Ecole No 41 “Luminesce”
Seven Hills Vineyard - Walla Walla Valley - 2021

Brian Carter Cellars “Oriana”
Washington - 2019

Cairdeas Winery “Nellie Mae”
Columbia Valley - 2021

sauvignon blanc

Hedges Cellars “CMS”
Columbia Valley - 2021

Chateau Ste. Michelle
Horse Heaven Hills - 2021

Sparkman Cellars “Pearl”
Columbia Valley - 2021

Avennia “Oliane”
Yakima Valley - 2020

Pepper Bridge Winery
Yakima Valley - 2019

Long Shadows “Cymbal”
Columbia Valley - 2021

36

38

42

46

50

42

42

48

54

54

42

42

42

46

65

65

chardonnay

Gordon Brothers Estate
Columbia Valley - 2019

Kiona Vineyards
Washington - 2021

Airfield Estates
Yakima Valley - 2021

Chinook Wines
Yakima Valley - 2020

Sparkman Cellars “Lumiere”
Columbia Valley - 2021

Chateau Ste. Michelle Cold Creek
Columbia Valley - 2017

Nine Hats by Long Shadows
Columbia Valley - 2019

L’Ecole No 41
Columbia Valley - 2021

Abeja
Washington - 2020

Woodward Canyon
Washington - 2020

Devona
Washington - 2020

albarino

Thurston Wolfe
Yakima Valley - 2020

Barnard Griffin
Columbia Valley - 2021

Idilico
Yakima Valley - 2021

38

38

40

48

60

60

60

65

95

95

95

40

42

44



rhone whites

Rousanne - Doyenne by DelLille Cellars
Red Mountain - 2021

Viognier - Alexandria Nicole Cellars
Crawford Vineyard - Columbia Valley - 2021

oregon white wines

65

48

Pinot Gris - Erath
Oregon - 2020

Pinot Gris - Big Fire
Oregon - 2021

Pinot Gris - Willamette Valley Vineyards
Willamette Valley - 2021

Pinot Gris - King Estate
Oregon - 2021

pinot gris

Boomtown by Dusted Valley
Ancient Lakes - 2021

Nine Hats by Long Shadows
Columbia Valley - 2020

semillon

L’Ecole 41
Columbia Valley - 2021

36

38

40

48

40

40

42

rose wines

Sparkman Cellars - “This Old Porch”
Columbia Valley - 2021

L’Ecole No 41 - Grenache Rose
Horse Heaven Hills - 2021

40

42

sparkling & champagne

Domaine Ste. Michelle - Brut
Columbia Valley - NV

Domaine Ste. Michelle - Brut Rose
Columbia Valley - NV

Domaine Chandon Blanc de Noir
California - NV

Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc
California - 2019

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Champagne - NV

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut - NV

ANTHONY’S ACCOLADES

WASHINGTON WINE COMMISSION
Victor Rosellini Restaurant Award
Washington Wine First Award
Walter Clore Award

Restaurant of the Year
Washington Wine Grand Award
Best Restaurant Wine Event
Winemakers Choice Award

Best Restaurant Group

WASHINGTON ASSOCIATION OF GRAPE GROWERS

Restaurant Appreciation Award

WINE PRESS NORTHWEST
Outstanding Washington Wine List

36

36

56

75

88
120

/m \,,.

,1/

SANIM J4dOIN



RED WINES

cabernet sauvignon

Gordon Estate
Columbia Valley - 2017

Secret Squirrel
Columbia Valley - 2017

Chateau Ste Michelle Canoe Ridge
Horse Heaven Hills - 2018

Betz Family Winery “Untold Story”
Columbia Valley - 2019

Five Star Cellars
Walla Walla Valley - 2017

Canvasback
Red Mountain - 2018

Abeja
Columbia Valley - 2019

Pepper Bridge Winery
Columbia Valley - 2018

Woodward Canyon “Artist Series”
Columbia Valley - 2018

Betz Family Winery “Pere de Famille”
Columbia Valley - 2017

Sparkman Cellars “Kingpin”
Red Mountain - 2018

Passing Time
Horse Heaven Hills - 2018

Woodward Canyon “Old Vines”
Walla Walla Valley - 2019

Leonetti Cellars
Walla Walla Valley - 2019

Quilceda Creek Vintners
Columbia Valley - 2016/2019

red blends

Dunham Cellars “Three Legged Red”
Columbia Valley - 2020

Sparkman Cellars “Wilderness”
Columbia Valley - 2021

Delille Cellars “D2”
Columbia Valley - 2019

L’Ecole No 41 Perigee
Walla Walla Valley - 2019

Betz Family Winery “Clos de Betz”
Columbia Valley - 2018

Figgins “Estate Red Wine”
Walla Walla Valley - 2017

45

54

65

85

88

95

110

110

125

125

150

150

195

225

50

98

98

100

125

merlot

Luke
Waluke Slope - 2018

Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells
Columbia Valley - 2012

Alexandria Nicole “Gravity”

Destiny Ridge Vineyard - Horse Heaven Hills - 2021

L’Ecole No 41
Columbia Valley - 2019

Januik Winery
Columbia Valley - 2014

Pepper Bridge Winery
Walla Walla Valley - 2015

Five Star Cellars
Walla Walla Valley - 2014

Long Shadows “Pedestal”
Columbia Valley - 2017

Leonetti Cellars
Walla Walla Valley - 2020

syrah

Barnard Griffin
Columbia Valley - 2019

Tenet “The Pundit”
Columbia Valley - 2019

Amavi Cellars
Walla Walla Valley - 2019

Saviah Cellars
Walla Walla Valley - 2019

Doyenne by DelLille Cellars
Yakima Valley - 2018

Betz Family Winery “La Cote Rousse”
Red Mountain - 2006/2008

Corliss
Columbia Valley - 2016

42

56

60

68

70

95

110

120

140

46

50

68

78

85

95

120



oregon pinot noir more reds
Big Fire 44 Sangiovese - Five Star Cellars
Willamette Valley - 2019 Walla Walla Valley - 2016
Erath 46 Sangiovese - Leonetti Cellars
Oregon - 2021 Yakima Valley - 2019
King Estate 65 Zinfandel - Thurston Wolfe
Willamette Valley - 2021 Horse Heaven Hills - 2019
Devona 95 Malbec - Saviah Cellars
Willamette Valley - 2016 Walla Walla Valley - 2020
Stoller Winery 95 Malbec - aMaurice Cellars
Willamette Valley - 2019 Walla Walla Valley - 2016
Grenache - Betz Family “Besoleil”
Yakima Valley - 2018
AUCTION OF
WASHINGTON WINES

The auction benefits Washington State University programs in Viticulture and Enology.
In support of these programs, Anthony’s has purchased an exclusive auction lot
each year to offer solely for the enjoyment of our guests.

L’Ecole No 41 Cabernet Sauvignon 150

Block 2 “Estate Seven Hills Vineyard “~ Walla Walla Valley - 2016

Marty Clubb created this 100% Cabernet Sauvignon from their Estate Seven Hills Vineyard,
From "Winery of the Year” to “Top 10 Wines of the Year", L'Ecole has received local, national
and international recognition for their outstanding wines.

Woodward Canyon “Old Vines” Cabernet Sauvignon Estate 150

Walla Walla Valley - 2019

Founded in 1981, Woodward Canyon was the second winery in Walla Walla Valley.

This exclusive wine was produced from 15 rows of 28 year old vines that are planted in fractured basalt.
The wine has the complexity and structure of old vines with aromas of rich red and black fruit

and the spice of new oak.

75

48

65

75

95

Sddd J4O0O



SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

classic cocktails

French 75 115
With Hedge Trimmer gin and Ste. Michelle Brut.

Dark and Stormy 085

Goslings Black Seal Rum, ginger beer and lime.

Northwest Mule 085
Made with Washington's own Aloo Vodka, ginger beer
and lime over ice

Sparkling Tarragon Lemonade 9
Gin, St~Germain, homemade lemonade, fresh tarragon
and soda over ice.

Prickly Pear 9

Pear puree, tequila, soda, lemon and lime over ice.

Aperol Spritz 9

Sparkling wine, aperol, and orange.

Negroni 10

Campari, Noilly Prat sweet vermouth and gin on the rocks.

Classic Mojito 9.5
One of Cuba’s oldest cocktails combining white rum,
mint, lime, sugar and soda.

Pom Paloma 9.5
Tequila, pomegranate, grapefruit juice and lemon lime
soda over ice.

shaken cocktails

Roasted Pear Martini 125
Pear vodka shaken with Washington Riesling
and pure pear puree.

Bitter Bees Knees 115
Washington's Dry Fly gin shaken with fresh lemon juice,
honey syrup and rhubarb ginger.

Basil Gimlet 125
Muddled basil and lime mixed with gin and garnished
with lime and fresh basil.

Pomegranate Drop 11
Citrus flavored vodka, pomegranate juice and Cointreau
muddled with fresh lemons, limes and oranges.

Uptown Manhattan 125
A double pour of Dry Fly shaken with Noilly Prat
sweet vermouth.

best of season cocktails

From rhubarb to peaches we are proud to feature
cocktails with the best of local, Northwest fruits.

Best of Season Hard Seltzer 9
Our take on a hard seltzer - light, refreshing selzter
with vodka and best of season flavors.

Sparkling Lemonade 10
Anthony's Signature lemonade with gin, St~Germain,
and soda over ice



vodka
Absolut

Ketel One

Belvedere

Tito’s Handmade

Grey Goose

Grey Goose La Poire
Chopin

washington selections
Dry Fly

Oola

gin
Bombay

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Plymouth

Hendrick's

washington selections
Dry Fly

Oola

tequila

Jose Cuervo

Sauza Hornitos Reposado
Cazadores Reposado
Herradura Silver

Sauza Tres Generaciones Anejo
Patron Silver

Herradura Anejo

9.5
9.5
10.5
10.5
11
11
11

9.5
9.5

9.5
10
11
11

115

10
105

10.5
11
12
13
13
13

rum

Malibu Coconut

Bacardi 151

Captain Morgan Spiced
Myers’s

Goslings Black Seal Rum
Pyrat XO

Don Q 151

liqueurs

Sambuca

Kahlua

Costa Del Sole Limoncello
Rumple Minze

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico

Tia Maria

Tuaca

Campari

Cointreau

Domaine De Canton Ginger
Drambuie

Chambord

Grand Marnier

St-Germain

9.5
9.5
11
11

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10
10
10
10.5
10.5
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

dvd MOovd WNin3Jdd



PREMIUM BACK BAR

whiskey, whisky & blends

Seagram'’s 7

Canadian Club

Jim Beam
MacNAUGHTON

Jack Daniel’s Black Label
Crown Royal

Bulleit Bourbon

o WO o

105
11

premium whiskey & blends
Pendletons

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Knob Creek

Basil Hayden

Blanton’s Single Barrel

washington selections

Dry Fly Wheat Whiskey
Woodinville Rye Whiskey

irish whiskey

Jameson
Bushmills

Redbreast - 15 Year

105
11
115
12
13
13

11
11

11
125
17

scotch

Cutty Sark

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Chivas

Johnnie Walker Black Label

single malt scotch

Glenlivet - 12 year
Glenfiddich - 12 year
Macallan - 12 year
Springbank - 10 year
Highland Park - 15 year
Laphroaig - 10 year
Oban - 14 Year

Balvenie Portwood - 21 year

cognac & brandy

E & J Brandy
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

9.5
10.5
11
11

12
125
13
135
155
17
17
25

11
12
18



non-alcoholic

Anthony’s Homemade Lemonade

Our homemade lemonade made from scratch, always!

Anthony’s Best of Season Lemonade

Our homemade lemonade with best of season flavors

Basil Pom
Basil muddled with lime and orange, shaken
with pomegranate juice and lemonade.

NOjito

A refreshing mix of lime, lemon, mint and ginger.

Arnold Palmer
Our homemade lemonade and iced tea.

Boylan Bottling Co. Rootbeer
Cock & Bull Ginger Beer

Sparkling Water

6

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

draft beer

Pike Brewing Kilt Lifter Scotch Ale
SEATTLE, WA

Maritime Brewing Old Seattle Lager
SEATTLE, WA

Scuttlebutt Pale Ale
EVERETT WA

Anthony’s IPA by Narrows Brewing
TACOMA WA

bottled beer + cider

Budweiser or Bud Light
Tieton Cider Works Hard Apple Cider

O’Douls (NA)

6.5

7.5

6.5

Jd4ON + 44349 14VvVdd



AFTER DINNER

ports &

dessert wines

dessert cocktails

Beautiful 12

Grand Marnier and cognac in a heated snifter garnished
with a lemon twist.

Puget Sound Coffee 12

Bailey's Irish Cream, Frangelico, and Kahlua with coffee.

Hot Buttered Rum 10
A seasonal favorite! With our hommemade mix and rum.

Peppermintini 12
Vodka, Rumpleminze, heavy cream and white creme de cacao
with a peppermint candy rim.

Chocolate Martini =5
Vanilla vodka, dark creme de cacao, chocolate liquer, heavy cream
and a chocolate ganache rim topped with chocolate curls.

Coffee Nudge 12

Mukilteo Coffee Roasters coffee, dark creme de cacao,
Kahlua and brandy.

Almond Joy 12

Disaronno Amaretto, Kahlua, coconut cream blended
until frozen with heavy cream.

Smith Woodhouse Port 9
Sparkman Cellars “Hallelujah” 10
Dow’s Quinta do Bomfim 2006 9
Dow’s Vintage Port 2003 19




