

Anthony's Restaurants is dedicated to supporting local wineries, breweries and distilleries.

Northwest wines have been a part of Anthony's for over 40 years!

We are proud to have received over 30 awards from publications such as the Wine Enthusiast and Wine Press Northwest as well as the Washington Grape Growers and the Washington Wine Commission for our programs. We are excited to feature some of our Washington favorites for you to enjoy.

WHITE WINES

Riesling Chateau Ste. Michelle Cold Creek Columbia Valley - 2019	9.5
Chardonnay Anthony's by Gordon Estate Columbia Valley - 2019	8.5
Sauvignon Blanc Chateau Ste. Michelle Horse Heaven Hills Columbia Valley - 2021	11
White Blend Thurston Wolfe "PGV" Washington - 2021	11
Albarino Idilico Yakima Valley - 2021	11
SPARKLING + ROSE	
Sparkling Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut Columbia valley - NV	8.5
Rose L'Ecole No 41 Grenache Rose Horse Heaven Hills - 2021	11
RED WINES	
Merlot Luke Wahluke Slope - 2019	10.5
Pinot Noir Big Fire Willamette Valley - 2019	10.5
Red Blend Sparkman Cellars "Wilderness" Columbia Valley - 2019	12.5
Syrah Tenet "The Pundit" Columbia Valley - 2020	12.5
Cabernet Sauvignon Secret Squirrel Columbia Valley - 2017	13.5

An automatic gratuity of 20% is added for parties of 8 or more guests. 100% of this gratuity will be paid to the team members who served you including our kitchen team.

Washington White Blend Taster

Winemakers have blended different grape varieties to create exciting wines with their own unique flavor profiles. In the Bordeaux region of France, traditionally winemakers blend Sauvignon Blanc and Semillon. In the Rhone region, the blend could be Rousanne, Marsanne and Viognier. And others, go outside the traditional boxes to present delicious and unique wines for us to experience. Please enjoy a three ounce taster sample of each of these seafood friendly examples from Washington winemakers.

Washington White Blend Taster | 12.5

glass | bottle

Sagemoor "Estate White Blend"

11 | 42

White Bluffs - 2021

The "wine is an example of what the vineyards do best" with 72% Sauvignon Blanc from Bacchus and Gamache vineyards and 28% Semillon from Dionysus. The wine was fermented in concrete and French oak. It reflects the crispness of Sauvignon Blanc and the creaminess of Semillon making an intriguing match for many local seafood dishes or a perfect aperitif before dining.

Cairdeas Winery "Nellie Mae"

13.5 | 54

Columbia Valley - 2021

Cairdeas, Gaelic for friendship, goodwill and alliance, has created a blend of 60% Viognier and 40% Roussane. This Rhone inspired white wine blend is reflective of Charlie and Lacey Lybecker's vision for their Lake Chelan Winery. The wine blends floral aromas, tropical tones of honeydew, pineapple and a hint of citrus. With a bright fresh finish, the wine is a wonderful, refreshing option.

Thurston Wolfe "PGV" Pinot Gris Viognier

11 | 42

Yakima Valley - 2021

A favorite of Anthony's guests, this unique blend has a cult following. 51% Viognier and 49% Pinot Gris, the marriage showcases the best of both grapes – the aromas of peach, pear and tropical fruit from the Viognier and the bright, crisp minerality of the Pinot Gris. This family-owned winery has created a wonderful seafood match especially for shellfish including mussels, clams and Dungeness crab.

WHITE WINES

riesling		chardonnay	
Chateau Ste. Michelle "Dry Riesling" Columbia Valley - 2021	36	Gordon Brothers Estate Columbia Valley - 2019	38
Chateau Ste. Michelle Cold Creek Columbia Valley - 2019	38	Kiona Vineyards Washington - 2021	38
Sparkman Cellars "Birdie" Columbia Valley - 2018	42	Airfield Estates Yakima Valley - 2021	40
Eroica Chateau Ste. Michelle with Dr. Lossen Columbia Valley - 2021	46	Chinook Wines Yakima Valley - 2020	48
Long Shadows "Poet's Leap"	50	Sparkman Cellars "Lumiere" Columbia Valley - 2021	60
Columbia Valley - 2020		Chateau Ste. Michelle Cold Creek Columbia Valley - 2017	60
white blends		Nine Hats by Long Shadows Columbia Valley - 2019	60
Thurston Wolfe "PGV" Washington - 2021	42	L'Ecole No 41 Columbia Valley - 2021	65
Sagemoor Signature White Blend Columbia Valley - 2021	42	Abeja Washington - 2020	95
L'Ecole No 41 "Luminesce" Seven Hills Vineyard - Walla Walla Valley - 2021	48	Woodward Canyon Washington - 2020	95
Brian Carter Cellars "Oriana" Washington - 2019	54	Devona	95
Cairdeas Winery "Nellie Mae" Columbia Valley - 2021	54	Washington - 2020	
•		albarino	
sauvignon blanc		Thurston Wolfe Yakima Valley - 2020	40
Hedges Cellars "CMS" Columbia Valley - 2021	42	Barnard Griffin Columbia Valley - 2021	42
Chateau Ste. Michelle Horse Heaven Hills - 2021	42	Idilico Yakima Valley - 2021	44
Sparkman Cellars "Pearl" Columbia Valley - 2021	42	idimino idinoy 2022	
Avennia "Oliane" Yakima Valley - 2020	46		
Pepper Bridge Winery Yakima Valley - 2019	65		
Long Shadows "Cymbal" Columbia Valley - 2021	65		

rhône whites		rose wines	
Rousanne - Doyenne by DeLille Cellars Red Mountain - 2021	65	Sparkman Cellars - "This Old Porch" Columbia Valley - 2021	40
Viognier - Alexandria Nicole Cellars Crawford Vineyard - Columbia Valley - 2021	48	L'Ecole No 41 - Grenache Rose Horse Heaven Hills - 2021	42
oregon white wines	_	sparkling & champagne	_
Pinot Gris - Erath Oregon - 2020	36	Domaine Ste. Michelle - Brut Columbia Valley - NV	36
Pinot Gris - Big Fire Oregon - 2021	38	Domaine Ste. Michelle - Brut Rose Columbia Valley - NV	36
Pinot Gris - Willamette Valley Vineyards Willamette Valley - 2021	40	Domaine Chandon Blanc de Noir California - NV	56
Pinot Gris - King Estate Oregon - 2021	48	Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc California - 2019	75
		Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Champagne - NV	88
pinot gris		Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut - NV	120
Boomtown by Dusted Valley Ancient Lakes - 2021	40		
Nine Hats by Long Shadows	40		

42

semillon

L'Ecole 41Columbia Valley - 2021

Columbia Valley - 2020

ANTHONY'S ACCOLADES

WASHINGTON WINE COMMISSION

Washington Wine First Award
Walter Clore Award
Restaurant of the Year
Washington Wine Grand Award
Best Restaurant Wine Event
Winemakers Choice Award

Victor Rosellini Restaurant Award

WASHINGTON ASSOCIATION OF GRAPE GROWERS

Restaurant Appreciation Award

Best Restaurant Group

WINE PRESS NORTHWEST

Outstanding Washington Wine List

cabernet sauvignon		merlot	
Gordon Estate Columbia Valley - 2017	45	Luke Waluke Slope - 2018	42
Secret Squirrel Columbia Valley - 2017	54	Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells Columbia Valley - 2012	56
Chateau Ste Michelle Canoe Ridge Horse Heaven Hills - 2018	65	Alexandria Nicole "Gravity" Destiny Ridge Vineyard - Horse Heaven Hills - 202	60
Betz Family Winery "Untold Story" Columbia Valley - 2019	75	L'Ecole No 41 Columbia Valley - 2019	68
Five Star Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2017	85	Januik Winery Columbia Valley - 2014	70
Canvasback Red Mountain - 2018	88	Pepper Bridge Winery Walla Walla Valley - 2015	95
Abeja Columbia Valley - 2019	95	Five Star Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2014	110
Pepper Bridge Winery Columbia Valley - 2018	110	Long Shadows "Pedestal"	120
Woodward Canyon "Artist Series" Columbia Valley - 2018	110	Columbia Valley - 2017 Leonetti Cellars	140
Betz Family Winery "Pere de Famille" Columbia Valley - 2017	125	Walla Walla Valley - 2020	
Sparkman Cellars "Kingpin" Red Mountain - 2018	125	syrah	
Passing Time Horse Heaven Hills - 2018	150	Barnard Griffin Columbia Valley - 2019	46
Woodward Canyon "Old Vines" Walla Walla Valley - 2019	150	Tenet "The Pundit" Columbia Valley - 2019	50
Leonetti Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2019	195	Amavi Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2019	68
Quilceda Creek Vintners Columbia Valley - 2016/2019	225	Saviah Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2019	78
red blends		Doyenne by DeLille Cellars Yakima Valley - 2018	85
Dunham Cellars "Three Legged Red" Columbia Valley - 2020	50	Betz Family Winery "La Cote Rousse" Red Mountain - 2006/2008	95
Sparkman Cellars "Wilderness" Columbia Valley - 2021	50	Corliss Columbia Valley - 2016	120
DeLille Cellars "D2" Columbia Valley - 2019	98	Colonida valley 2010	
L'Ecole No 41 Perigee Walla Walla Valley - 2019	98		
Betz Family Winery "Clos de Betz" Columbia Valley - 2018	100		
Figgins "Estate Red Wine"	125		

oregon pinot noir		more reds	
Big Fire Willamette Valley - 2019	44	Sangiovese - Five Star Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2016	75
Erath Oregon - 2021	46	Sangiovese - Leonetti Cellars Yakima Valley - 2019	\$
King Estate Willamette Valley - 2021	65	Zinfandel - Thurston Wolfe Horse Heaven Hills - 2019	48
Devona Willamette Valley - 2016	95	Malbec - Saviah Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2020	65
Stoller Winery Willamette Valley - 2019	95	Malbec - aMaurice Cellars Walla Walla Valley - 2016	75
		Grenache - Betz Family "Besoleil" Yakima Vallev - 2018	95



The auction benefits Washington State University programs in Viticulture and Enology. In support of these programs, Anthony's has purchased an exclusive auction lot each year to offer solely for the enjoyment of our guests.

L'Ecole No 41 Cabernet Sauvignon

150

Block 2 "Estate Seven Hills Vineyard "- Walla Walla Valley - 2016

Marty Clubb created this 100% Cabernet Sauvignon from their Estate Seven Hills Vineyard, From "Winery of the Year" to "Top 10 Wines of the Year", L'Ecole has received local, national and international recognition for their outstanding wines.

Woodward Canyon "Old Vines" Cabernet Sauvignon Estate 150

Walla Walla Valley - 2019

Founded in 1981, Woodward Canyon was the second winery in Walla Walla Valley. This exclusive wine was produced from 15 rows of 28 year old vines that are planted in fractured basalt. The wine has the complexity and structure of old vines with aromas of rich red and black fruit and the spice of new oak.

classic cocktails		shaken cocktails	
French 75 With Hedge Trimmer gin and Ste. Michelle Brut.	11.5	Roasted Pear Martini Pear vodka shaken with Washington Riesling and pure pear puree.	12.5
Dark and Stormy Goslings Black Seal Rum, ginger beer and lime.	9.5	Limoncello Ginger Drop Aloo vodka, limoncello, honey, ginger and fresh lemo garnished with candied ginger.	
Pier 66 Mai Tai A tropical surprise with white rum, dark rum, orange Curacao and pineapple juice.		Bitter Bees Knees Washington's Dry Fly gin shaken with fresh lemon juic honey syrup and rhubarb ginger.	11.5 e,
Northwest Mule Made with Washington's own Aloo Vodka, ginger be and lime over ice.	9.5 eer	Basil Gimlet Muddled basil and lime mixed with gin and garnished with lime and fresh basil.	12.5
Sparkling Tarragon Lemonade Gin, St~Germain, homemade lemonade, fresh tarr and soda over ice.	9 ragon	Pomegranate Drop Citrus flavored vodka, pomegranate juice and Cointre muddled with fresh lemons, limes and oranges.	11 eau
Prickly Pear Pear puree, tequila, soda, lemon and lime over ice.	9	Uptown Manhattan A double pour of Dry Fly shaken with Noilly Prat sweet vermouth.	12.5
Northwest: Old Fashioned Ours is made with Woodinville Rye whiskey.		best of season cocktails	
Aperol Spritz Sparkling wine, aperol, and orange.	9	From rhubarb to peaches we are proud to fe cocktails with the best of local, Northwest fr	
Negroni Campari, Noilly Prat sweet vermouth and gin on the	10 e rocks.	Best, of Season Hard Lemonade Anthony's homemade lemonade, vodka and best of season flavors.	
Classic Mojito One of Cuba's oldest cocktails combining white run mint, lime, sugar and soda.	9.5 m,	Best of Season Hard Seltzer Our take on a hard seltzer - light, refreshing selzter with vodka and best of season flavors.	9
Pom Paloma Tequila, pomegranate, grapefruit juice and lemon lin soda over ice.	9.5 ne	Sparkling Lemonade Anthony's Signature lemonade with gin, St~Germain, and soda over ice.	10

vodka		rum	
Absolut	9.5	Malibu Coconut	9
Ketel One	9.5	Bacardi 151	9
Belvedere	10.5	Captain Morgan Spiced	9
Tito's Handmade	10.5	Myers's	9.5
Grey Goose	11	Goslings Black Seal Rum	9.5
Grey Goose La Poire	11	Pyrat XO	11
Chopin	11	Don Q 151	11
washington selections			
Dry Fly	9.5	liqueurs	
Oola	9.5	Sambuca	9.5
		Kahlua	9.5
gin		Costa Del Sole Limoncello	9.5
Bombay	9	Rumple Minze	9.5
Beefeater	9.5	Bailey's Irish Cream	10
Bombay Sapphire	10	Disaronno Amaretto	10
Tanqueray	11	Frangelico	10
Plymouth	11	Tia Maria	10.5
Hendrick's	11.5	Tuaca	10.5
washington selections		Campari	11
Dry Fly	10	Cointreau	11
Oola	10.5	Domaine De Canton Ginger	11
9.		Drambuie	11
tequila		Chambord	11
Jose Cuervo	9	Grand Marnier	11
Sauza Hornitos Reposado	10.5	St-Germain	11
Cazadores Reposado	11		
Herradura Silver	12		
Sauza Tres Generaciones And	ejo 13		
Patron Silver	13		
Herradura Aneio	13		

whiskey, whisky & blends		scotch	
Seagram's 7	9	Cutty Sark	9.5
Canadian Club	9	Johnnie Walker Red Label	10.5
Jim Beam	9	Chivas	11
MacNAUGHTON	9	Johnnie Walker Black Label	11
Jack Daniel's Black Label	9.5		
Crown Royal	10.5	single malt scotch	
Bulleit Bourbon	11	Glenlivet - 12 year	12
		Glenfiddich - 12 year	12.5
premium whiskey & blends		Macallan - 12 year	13
Pendletons	10.5	Springbank - 10 year	13.5
Maker's Mark	11	Highland Park - 15 year	15.5
Woodford Reserve	11.5	Laphroaig - 10 year	17
Knob Creek	12	Oban - 14 Year	17
Basil Hayden	13	Balvenie Portwood - 21 year	25
Blanton's Single Barrel	13		
washington selections		cognac & brandy	
Dry Fly Wheat Whiskey	11	E & J Brandy	Q
Woodinville Rye Whiskey	11	Courvoisier VS	11
		Remy Martin VSOP	12
irish whiskey		Martell Cordon Bleu	18
Jameson	11		
Bushmills	12.5		
Redbreast - 15 Year	17		

non-alconolic		draft beer	
Anthony's Homemade Lemonade Our homemade lemonade made from scratch, always!	6	Pike Brewing Kilt Lifter Scotch Ale SEATTLE, WA	7
Anthony's Best of Season Lemonade Our homemade lemonade with best of season flavors.	6.5	Maritime Brewing Old Seattle Lager SEATTLE, WA	7
Basil Pom Basil muddled with lime and orange, shaken with pomegranate juice and lemonade.	6.5	Scuttlebutt Pale Ale EVERETT, WA	7
NOjito A refreshing mix of lime, lemon, mint and ginger.	6.5	Anthony's IPA by Narrows Brewing TACOMA, WA	7
Arnold Palmer Our homemade lemonade and iced tea.	6.5	bottled beer + cider	
Boylan Bottling Co. Rootbeer	5.5	bottled beer : elder	
Cock & Bull Ginger Beer	5.5	Budweiser or Bud Light	6.5
Cock & Boll Gilliger Beel	5.5	Tieton Cider Works Hard Apple Cider	7.5
Sparkling Water	5.5	O'Douls (NA)	6.5

ktails	Beautiful Grand Marnier and cognac in a heated snifter gamished with a lemon twist.	12
dessert cocktails	Puget Sound Coffee Bailey's Irish Cream, Frangelico, and Kahlua with coffee.	12
desse	Hot Buttered Rum A seasonal favorite! With our homemade mix and rum.	10
	Peppermintini Vodka, Rumpleminze, heavy cream and white creme de caca with a peppermint candy rim.	12
	Chocolate Martini Vanilla vodka, dark creme de cacao, chocolate liquer, heavy cand a chocolate ganache rim topped with chocolate curls.	12.5 cream
	Coffee Nudge Mukilteo Coffee Roasters coffee, dark creme de cacao, Kahlua and brandy.	12
	Almond Joy Disaronno Amaretto, Kahlua, coconut cream blended until frozen with heavy cream.	12
S &	Smith Woodhouse Port	9
win	Sparkman Cellars "Hallelujah"	10
ert	Dow's Quinta do Bomfim 2006	9
ports lessert wine	Dow's Vintage Port 2003	19

